DATA FAGT SHEET

STUDENT ENROLLMENT

TOTAL DEGREES CONFERRED

FACULTY

(FALL 22, 8P 23 & SU 23)

Bachelor of Science (B.S.)
Mechanical Engineering

Master of Science (M.S.)
Mechanical Engineering

Ph.D.
Mechanical Engineering

Interdisciplinary Ph.D.

Environmental Science and Engineering

Materials Science & Engineering

i. Students with a dissertation advisor from Aerospace &
Mechanical Engineering

Undergraduate

Aerospace and Aeronautical Engineering
Lower Division Mechanical Engineering
Lower Division Aerospace Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Master’s
Mechanical Engineering
*These numbers do not include certificates, only actual degrees

Ph.D.
Mechanical Engineering

135
195

42
42

1
1l

Total

Tenured
Tenure-track
Non-Tenure frack

Faculty Rank (T/TT)
Assistant
Associate
Professor

Faculty Rank (Non-Tenure Track Faculty)
Associate Professor of Practice

Associate Professor of Insfruction

Assistant Professor of Practice

Assistant Professor of Instruction

Professor of Practice

Gender (T/TT Faculty)
Female=4 Male=19

Gender (Non-Tenure Track Faculty)
Female=1 Male="5

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: WWW.UTEP.EDU/ENGINEERING/MECHANICAL

—_—— — — ND

DEGREES CONFERRED AY 2022-23

Ethnicity (UG) 155
Black Non-Hispanic 0.65%
Hispanic 89.02%
Mexican International 6.45%
Other International 1.29%
Two or more races 0.65%
Unknown 0.65%
White non-Hispanic 1.29%
Gender (UG)

Female=20% Male=280%

Ethnicity (MS) 42
Asian American 2.38%
Black Non-Hispanic 2.38%
Hispanic 11.43%
Mexican International 11.90%
Other International 114%
White Non-Hispanic 4.77%
Gender (MS)

Female =26% Male = 74%

Ethnicity (Ph.D.) 1
Hispanic 45.45%
Mexican International 36.36%
Other International 18.19%
Gender (Ph.D.)

Female=36% Male =64%

Ethnicity (Ph.D. Interdisciplinary) 2
Other International 50%
White Non-Hispanic 50%

Gender (Ph.D. Interdisciplinary)

Female=0% Male =100%

Ethnicity (UG)
Asian American
Black Non-Hispanic
Hispanic

Mexican International
Nafive American
Other International
Two or more races
Unknown

White Non-Hispanic
Gender (UG)

Female =18.5% Male = 81.5%

Ethnicity (MS)

Black Non-Hispanic
Hispanic

Mexican International
Other International

White Non-Hispanic
Gender (MS)

Female =17% Male = 83%

Ethnicity (Ph.D.)

Asian American

Black Non-Hispanic
Hispanic

Mexican International
Other International
Unknown

White Non-Hispanic
Gender (Ph.D.)

Female =22% Male = 78%

FALL 2023 ENROLLMENT

1,211
0.58%
0.67%

86.04%
6.85%
0.08%

0.41%
0.67%
140%
3.30%

69
1.45%
75.36%
13.04%
1.25%
2.90%

a8
0.17%
0.17%
43.10%
15.52%
20.70%
1.72%
8.62%

Gomment: Demographics for enroliment and degrees conferred were
rounded to the nearest decimal point.


http://www.utep.edu/engineering/mechanical

